Time
9am
10am
10am
10am
10.30-11am
11.00am
11.00am
11.00am
11.30am
12.00pm
12.15pm
12.30pm
12.30 onward
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.45pm
1.50pm
2.15pm
2.30pm
2.45pm
3.00pm
3.15pm
4.30pm

5.00pm

2025 — Schedule of Events

Event
Judging of the Junior Art and Craft
Judging of the Pedigree Dogs,
Cattle & Sheep - Judging
Horticulture, Handicraft & Baking — Judging
Junior & Horticulture Marquee re-open
Colin Gornall’s Pet Dog Training
Young Farmers Tractor Team
Mini Pony Show
Sheep Dog Demonstration
Robinson’s Brewery Cart

Heavy Horse Ridden Classes

Handicraft & Baking Marquee opens to the public

Longridge Brass Band

Mini Pony Show

Heavy Horse — Judging

David Brown Vehicle Display

Young Farmers Tug of War - Heats

Cattle Milking

Sheep Shearing

Young Handlers & Rare Breed Sheep Display
Young Farmers Tug of War - Final

Young Handlers & Cattle Display & Awards
Mini Pony Show

Vintage Grand Parade

President’s Afternoon Tea

GLASFEST — Charity Event

Above time are all subject to change

Location
Junior Marquee
Pedigree Dog Ring
In Own Rings

In Own Marquees

Pet Dog Ring
Main Ring
Mini Pony Ring
Main Ring
Main Ring

Main Ring

Food Court
Mini Pony Ring
Heavy Horse Ring
Main Ring
Main Ring
Cattle Ring
Main Ring
Main Ring
Main Ring
Main Ring
Mini Pony Ring
Main Ring
Pavilion

Beer Tent



