2025 - Schedule of Events

Time	Event	Location
9am	Judging of the Junior Art and Craft	Junior Marquee
10am	Judging of the Pedigree Dogs,	Pedigree Dog Ring
10am	Cattle & Sheep - Judging	In Own Rings
10am	Horticulture, Handicraft & Baking – Judging	In Own Marquees
10.30-11am	Junior & Horticulture Marquee re-open	
11.00am	Colin Gornall's Pet Dog Training	Pet Dog Ring
11.00am	Young Farmers Tractor Team	Main Ring
11.00am	Mini Pony Show	Mini Pony Ring
11.30am	Sheep Dog Demonstration	Main Ring
12.00pm	Robinson's Brewery Cart	Main Ring
12.15pm	Heavy Horse Ridden Classes	Main Ring
12.30pm	Handicraft & Baking Marquee opens to the public	
12.30 onward	Longridge Brass Band	Food Court
12.30pm	Mini Pony Show	Mini Pony Ring
1.00pm	Heavy Horse – Judging	Heavy Horse Ring
1.00pm	David Brown Vehicle Display	Main Ring
1.30pm	Young Farmers Tug of War - Heats	Main Ring
1.45pm	Cattle Milking	Cattle Ring
1.50pm	Sheep Shearing	Main Ring
2.15pm	Young Handlers & Rare Breed Sheep Display	Main Ring
2.30pm	Young Farmers Tug of War - Final	Main Ring
2.45pm	Young Handlers & Cattle Display & Awards	Main Ring
3.00pm	Mini Pony Show	Mini Pony Ring
3.15pm	Vintage Grand Parade	Main Ring
4.30pm	President's Afternoon Tea	Pavilion
5.00pm	GLASFEST – Charity Event	Beer Tent